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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 6 Women, 25m Breaststroke Open
21.11.2024 - 18:00 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.74 600
2. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.85 411
3. Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.66 360
4. Elisabet Arnoddsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.09 336
5. Eydis Johannesdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.18 331
6. Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.20 330
7. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.53 314
8. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.84 299
9. Karen Julia Traustadottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.95 294

10. Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.97 294
11. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.90 256
12. Austeja Savickaite 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.97 253
13. Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.09 249
14. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.58 233
15. Lena Przybylska 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.70 229
16. Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.00 219
17. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.23 213
18. Julia Maja Walczak 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.83 196
19. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.41 182
20. Dea Nikolla 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.70 175
21. Lara Margret Hermannsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.18 165
22. Svana Run Imsland 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.20 165
23. Elva Osk Cramer 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.34 162
24. Guddis Malin Magnusdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.98 150
25. Maria Zahra 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.08 148
26. Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.40 142
27. Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.74 137
28. Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.63 124
29. Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.32 114
30. Oliwia Romanowska 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.92 107
31. Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.33 92
32. Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.73 89
33. Solveig Cramer Leifsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.24 69
34. Alexandra Elizondo Benito 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.75 66
35. Aria Isold Einarsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.23 63
36. Helena Kristin Czachorowska 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.95 59
37. Olafia Run Olafsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.11 45
38. Emelia Thorey Arnoddsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.08 42
39. Alexandra Lif Eysteinsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.25 35
40. Rakel Eva Bjarkadottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 42.39 30
41. Stefania Szymanowska 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 43.20 29
42. Isabella Dilja Bjarnadottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 43.76 27
43. Glodis Lind Jonsdottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.19 23
44. Hjoerdis Lilja Egilsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:09.62 6
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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 6, Women, 25m Breaststroke

1 - 10 years

1. Dea Nikolla 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.70 175
2. Svana Run Imsland 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.20 165
3. Elva Osk Cramer 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.34 162
4. Maria Zahra 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.08 148
5. Eyglo Oesp Halldorsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.63 124
6. Oliwia Romanowska 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.92 107
7. Solveig Cramer Leifsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.24 69
8. Aria Isold Einarsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.23 63
9. Helena Kristin Czachorowska 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.95 59

10. Olafia Run Olafsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.11 45
11. Emelia Thorey Arnoddsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.08 42
12. Alexandra Lif Eysteinsdottir 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 40.25 35
13. Rakel Eva Bjarkadottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 42.39 30
14. Stefania Szymanowska 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 43.20 29
15. Isabella Dilja Bjarnadottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 43.76 27
16. Glodis Lind Jonsdottir 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 46.19 23
17. Hjoerdis Lilja Egilsdottir 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 1:09.62 6

11 - 12 years

1. Karen Julia Traustadottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.95 294
2. Emma Sjoefn Einarsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.40 142
3. Isabella Saga Thorbjoernsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.74 137
4. Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.32 114
5. Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.73 89

13 - 14 years

1. Ljosbra Lif Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.66 360
2. Eydis Johannesdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.18 331
3. Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.20 330
4. Kornelia Nadia Maniak 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.53 314
5. Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.09 249
6. Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.58 233
7. Lena Przybylska 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 21.70 229
8. Adriana Agnes Derti 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.23 213
9. Julia Maja Walczak 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.83 196

10. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.41 182
11. Guddis Malin Magnusdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.98 150
12. Gudbjoerg Edda Eyjolfsdottir 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.33 92

15 - 17 years

1. Sunneva Bergmann Asbjornsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.85 411
2. Elisabet Arnoddsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.09 336
3. Katla Maria Brynjarsdottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.84 299
4. Astros Lovisa Hauksdottir 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.97 294
5. Athena Lif Thrastardottir 07 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.90 256
6. Austeja Savickaite 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.97 253
7. Freydis Lilja Bergthorsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 22.00 219
8. Lara Margret Hermannsdottir 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.18 165
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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 6, Women, 25m Breaststroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Alexandra Elizondo Benito 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.75 66

18 years and older

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.74 600


